

G-8322			
POS NR.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS.	PRODUCT NO.
1	HOSE SUPPLY	1	2283.12
2	SUPPLY SLEEVE	1	2283.88
3	SCREW M5x80	1	9903.302
4	SCREW M5x90	1	9903.301
5	O-RING 17x1.8	3	2113.997
6	O-RING 4x2.5	2	9917.044
7	DISTANCE MARKER	1	2084.60
8	EXTENSION	1	2084.64
9	SCREW M4x40	1	9903.017
10	EXTENSION SLEEVE	2	2081.70
11	PIN	2	2097.53
12	SCREW M4x90	2	2097.477
13	SLEEVE	2	2091.59
14	SCREW M8x100	2	9903.305
15	SCREW M8x110	2	9903.303
16	SCREW M5x70	4	9903.304